To:
Re:
Date:

MCCLUSKY PUBLIC SCHOOL
MCCLUSKY, ND 58463
AGENDA
March 10, 2020

McClusky Board of Education
March Board Meeting
March 10, 2020

Meeting: 8:00 PM

AGENDA
1)
2)

REPORTS
1)
2)
3)

Call meeting to order
Approval of the agenda, board meeting minutes, and bills for payment

Superintendent Report
Principal Report
Committee Reports

OLD BUSINESS

1)

NEW BUSINESS:

1)
2)
3.)
4)
5.)
6.
7)
8.)

9)

Discuss McClusky Acalympic meet at the end of March

Review and act on Title I Agreement with Goodrich for the upcoming school year
Review timeline for upcoming school board election

Receive and act on contract for Trista Crimmins for kindergarten teacher

Receive and act on contract for Misty Galvin for part-time K-12 counselor

Act on recommendation to rehire Jeremy Lauer for summer lawn care

Review and accept Superintendent Evaluation

Discuss principal contract negotiation (The Board may go into Executive Session under North
Dakota Century Code Section 44-04-19.2 to discuss contract negotiations.)
Upcoming Important Dates:

a.) End of 3" Quarter: Friday, March 13, 2020

b.) Spring Break: Thursday, March 19, 2020-Monday, March 23, 2020

c.) Regular Monthly Meeting: April 14, 2020 8:00 P.M.



